
Direction: Clough Hall

74 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

36A bus Time Schedule
Clough Hall Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 19:53 - 21:53

Tuesday 19:53 - 21:53

Wednesday 19:53 - 21:53

Thursday 19:53 - 21:53

Friday 19:53 - 21:53

Saturday 19:53 - 21:53

36A bus Info
Direction: Clough Hall
Stops: 74
Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

The 36A bus line (Meir Park - Kidsgrove & Ravenscliffe) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Clough Hall: 19:53 - 21:53(2) Meir Park: 19:30 - 22:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 36A bus station near you and find out when is the next 36A bus arriving.

36A bus time schedule & line map

Meir Park - Kidsgrove & Ravenscliffe Get The App36A

Tesco Superstore

Whittle Road

Renard Way

Potters Bar

Bromsberrow Way

Arlington Way

Tarragon Drive

Oakhurst Crescent

Millbridge Close

Chatteris Close

Business Park

Grange Road

Shops

Grindley Lane

St Francis Church

Ridge Crescent

Shooters Hill

Kingsmead Road

Sandon High School

Waterhead Road

Meir Youth Centre

Broadway

https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/36A/197150074/7854547/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834590-197150074&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Meir%20Park%20-%20Kidsgrove%20%26%20Ravenscliffe
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWest%2520Midlands&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834590-197150074&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2108&af_sub7=2108&deep_link_sub1=2108&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D197150074%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D197150074%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_36A_Meir%20Park%20-%20Kidsgrove%20%26%20Ravenscliffe_West%20Midlands_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_36A_Meir%20Park%20-%20Kidsgrove%20%26%20Ravenscliffe_West%20Midlands_View


Longton Fire Station

Calverley Street

St James' Church

Gladstone Pottery

Stop B

Stop C

Stop E

Foley Arms

Royal Street

Duke Street

Victoria Place

Adrian Street

Alfred Street

Lordship Lane

Berry Hill Road

Warrington Road

Leek Road

Clifford Street

Stop J1

Hanley

Stop B 1

Stop M1

Vale Place

Portland Street

Cobridge Lights

Greyhound Way

Cobridge Barracks

Orgreave Street

Adelaide Street

Nile Street

Wedgwood Street (Stop A)

Federation Road

Dimensions

https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/36A/197150074/7854547/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834590-197150074&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Meir%20Park%20-%20Kidsgrove%20%26%20Ravenscliffe


Direction: Meir Park

82 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

36A bus Time Schedule
Meir Park Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 19:30 - 22:00

Tuesday 19:30 - 22:00

Wednesday 19:30 - 22:00

Thursday 19:30 - 22:00

Friday 19:30 - 22:00

Saturday 19:30 - 22:00

36A bus Info
Direction: Meir Park
Stops: 82
Trip Duration: 51 min
Line Summary:

Dudson's Factory

Scotia Road

Asda Superstore

Highgate

Stop A

Furlong Road

Parsonage Street

Summerbank Road

Newfield

Hollywall Lane

Maureen Avenue

St John's Church

Red Lion

Woodstock Street

Stonebank Road

Mount Road

St Johns Rc Primary School

St Thomas's Church

Fourth Avenue

Fourth Avenue

Fifth Avenue

Banbury Street

Harecastle Avenue

Grove Avenue

Second Avenue

Fifth Avenue

Fourth Avenue

St Thomas's Church

St Johns Rc Primary School

https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/36A/197150074/7854546/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834590-197150074&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Meir%20Park%20-%20Kidsgrove%20%26%20Ravenscliffe


Town Hall

Mount Road

Stonebank Road

Kidsgrove Bank

Woodstock Street

Red Lion

St John's Church

Maureen Avenue

Hollywall Lane

Newfield

Summerbank Road

Parsonage Street

Furlong Road

Stop B

Woodland Street

Washington Street

Asda Superstore

Dudson's Factory

Evans Street

Bycars Road

Swan Bank (Stop D)

Zion Street

Adelaide Street

Cobridge Barracks

Hawthorn Street

Greyhound Way

Cobridge Lights

Vale Place

Stop H1

Hope Street

Stop S5

Stop S7

Hanley

https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/36A/197150074/7854546/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834590-197150074&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Meir%20Park%20-%20Kidsgrove%20%26%20Ravenscliffe


Berkeley Street

Leek Road

Warrington Road

Berry Hill Road

Lordship Lane

Alfred Street

Adrian Street

Victoria Place

Duke Of Wellington

Duke Street

Berdmore Street

Foley Arms

March Road

Market Street

Gladstone Pottery

St James' Church

Longton Fire Station

Broadway

Meir Youth Centre

Dudley Place

Harrowby Road

Kingsmead Road

Shooters Hill

Ridge Crescent

St Francis Church

Grindley Lane

Shops

Grange Road

Business Park

Chatteris Close

Millbridge Close

Oakhurst Crescent

Tarragon Drive



36A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in West Midlands.
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Arlington Way

Bromsberrow Way

Potters Bar

Renard Way

Whittle Road

Tesco Superstore


